28.02.2019

28.02.2019

AT 2.30 P.M.

1.

10.

11.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

343/2014

596/2014
10791/2014
10793/2014

1111/2016

913/2017

217/2018

743/2018

278/2014

605/2015

423/2016
19114/2016

426/2017

1045/2018

HIGH COURT OF DELHI
27.02.2019

1 PRE-LOK ADALAT CASES

LIST OF BUSINESS

BEFORE PRE-LOK ADALAT

ROOM NO. 110-111, GROUND FLOOR
LAWYERS CHAMBER, BLOCK-II
DELHI HIGH COURT, NEW DELHT

SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO
LTD
Vs. SANTOSH & ORS

SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO
LTD
Vs. NUTAN DEVI & ORS

LAKSHMI & ANR
Vs. MUNAZIR KHAN & ORS (THE
ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD)

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. BIMLA &ORS

SANJANA
Vs. SHISH PAL & ORS (THE NEW
INDIA ASSURANCE CO LTD)

SMT BIMLA & ORS
Vs. ORIENTAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD & ORS

SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO
LTD
Vs. TULSI ROY & ORS

ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED
Vs. CHANDER BOSE & ORS

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. PUSHPA DEVI PATEL & ORS

RAKESH KUMAR TRIVEDI
Vs. SHRIRAM GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD

SANWAR MAL & ORS
Vs. NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO
LTD & ORS

SAMEER NANDWANT

SAMEER NANDWANTI

S N PARASHAR,RAVI SABHARWAL &
ASSOCIATES,RAVI SABHARWAL &
ASSO

S P JAIN,O P MANNIE

MOHINDER MADAN

O P MANNIE

SAMEER NANDWANI, PANKAJ KUMAR
DEVAL, NARENDRA KALRA

KISHORE RAWAT,V K
RAVI, LALRONGURI, SANJAY SINGH

A K SONI

PANKAJ KUMAR DEVAL

ANSHUMAN BAL,R K TRIPATHI

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



